o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Position

Manager, Patient Access

Supervisor |, Patient Services

Lead Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Specialist Il

Quality And Report Reconciliation

Spec
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk

Other Positions Held

Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat

Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat
Jgp Admitting + Registrat

Total Wages
$127,749
$98,779
$92,327
$92,253
$86,536
$82,776

$82,715
$76,482
$75,738
$71,805
$61,335
$53,122
$51,789
$49,485
$24,180
$17,465
$10,281
$5,193
$1,450
$966



