	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager, Patient Access		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$127,749
2.	Supervisor I, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$98,779
3.	Lead Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$92,327
4.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$92,253
5.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$86,536
6.	Quality And Report Reconciliation Spec		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$82,776
7.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$82,715
8.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$76,482
9.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$75,738
10.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$71,805
11.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$61,335
12.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$53,122
13.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$51,789
14.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$49,485
15.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$24,180
16.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$17,465
17.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$10,281
18.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$5,193
19.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$1,450
20.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registrat	\$966